AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	HASS BEQ NO. [5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)	
Y ROMENDAM NETALOGNETICATION NO.	3 EFFECTIVE DATE	REPERCIONATURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (I APPROVE)		
Twelve (12	1/3/9/	P. Aciminis it fills by (If other than I tem 6) CODE		
E ISSUED BY CODE		E william and a second	COOL COMPANY	
was a stand Benefatory County	ission			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comm Division of Contracts & Prope	erty Management			
Washington, D.C. 20555				
			UI ISA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	
& MAKE AND AUDIESS OF CONTRACTOR IND.	sire; t. county, State and	EIF Code)	(6) 34. 44.	
with the propertment of	Health			
Bureau of Environmental Radi	ation Protection		90. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
2 University Place			200 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0	
Albany NY 12203			TOR MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORGE	
			x NRC-28-83-610	
			NRC-28-83-01U	
			01/01/83	
opt	FACILITY CODE	THE PARTY OF SECTION		
1) THIS ITER	MONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SC	JOHN THE PROPERTY IS NOT BY	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as	un forth in Dem 14. The b	our and date specified for	receipt of Offers L is extended. L is not ex	
entre!		Control of the second s	are as assessed by one of the following the	
	prior to the hour and in the	appeciated in the sometimes	ng receipt of this amendment on each copy of the off- ment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG OTHE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESUL	
as do completing from 8 and 15, and returning	Explica or the drawn for the	the solicitation and amenda	ment numbers. FAILURE EXECUTION MAY RESULT	
CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND CONTRACTOR OF THE SEC	LEWIS TO BE AND THE RECEIP	of the first of the soul safet many orders are and	the state of the s	
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGN IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER II D, LINUE BI etter, provided each telegram ar letter milest referen	ce to the solicitation and t	his amendment, and is reco	lived brief to the obsured from the rest of	
	3 D D M	No.:31X0200.201	OBLIGATE: \$109,800,00	
THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	Tall Till Strategies at the annealment		CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	
IT MODIFIES.	THE CONTRACT/ORD	ER NO. AS DESCRIBE	FORTH IN ITEM IS ARE MADE IN THE COM.	
WI IN THIS CHARGE DEDER IS ISSUED PURSE	DANT TO: ISpecify summ	MENT FILE CANDON ST. S.C.	PORTHUM ITEM IS ARE MADE IN THE CON.	
			DEVINE CHANGES (such as changes in powing affice	
N B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTION APPRIESTED BARE FIELD ET EDETH IN TE	EM 14. BURSUANT TO T	HE AUTHORITY OF FAI	RATINE CHANGES (such as charges in printe affice (43.103(0))	
X Engineering date, electric for the control of t	NTERED INTO BURSUA	NT TO AUTHORITY OF		
IS THE SCHOOL EVENT OF WALLE				
O Other R (Species type of modification and a	athority)			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor XXXXs not.		- assument and return	copies to the issuing office.	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor XXXX not. L	_ is required to sign th	us cocument and remains	collectation/contract subject matter where feasible !	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor XXXXs not. L. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENUMENT MODIFICAT	TON (Organized by UCF #	committee and found	. Accordingly, the following	
The number of this modificat	ion is to provi	qe CA 1881 innes	1. Marin array 3	
the buildoss of harde.				
change is hereby made:				
	See page 2			
	266 hole e			
		to them 9A or 10A, as her	elplace ananged, remains unchanged and in full toils	
Secret as provided here in an sering and conditions of	t the potoment reterences	Tire went our fift.	etotare energed, remains unchanged and in full force OF CONTINECTING OFFICER (Type or print)	
ind etters 150 NANE AND TITLE OF SIGNER IF THE OF POR	TON MANUEL MANUEL			
		Paul Edgeworth	. Contracting Officer	
		Ten upriedsining		
120 CONTRACTOR/OUTERON	12C FIGHT PRINT			
		They come	grand 101/3/91	
		1	grandand roam 30 vm .	

9101040154 910103 PDR CONTR NRC-28-83-610 PDR

PREVIOUS CONTRACTOR STATES

KWH 148 CARL 23 Swit BUNGLISH BY PARK BU

NRC-28-83-610 Modification No. 12 Page 2

- TIDLE V CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, paragraph A., Consideration, paragraph 3., is revised to read as follows:
 - 3. The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to the cooperative agreement for CY-1991 effort is \$109,800.00. The total amount obligated since inception of this agreement is increased by \$109,800.00, from \$651,900.00 to \$761,700.00."
- Attachment A, Section II. General Requirements, Paragraph B., is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:
 - B. Programs will be undertaken at the following sites and the rate of payment to the State will be as follows:

lendar Y CY 1991	ear Site	E.M.	TLO
CY-1991	Indian Point Nuclear Power Plant	\$16,000.00	\$2,300.00
	TABLE TALLS THE TABLE TO SERVICE		\$2,300.00
CY-1991 CY-1991	Nuclear Fuel Services, Inc. (West Valley) Cintichem, Inc.	\$16,000.00	\$2,300.00
CY-1991	Shoreham Nuclear Power Station	\$16,000.00	\$2,300.00"

All other terms and conditions of this Cooperative Agreement remain unchanged.